2020 Tax Rates

COUNTY

ROAD
WATER
CLARENDON COLLEGE

CITY OF PAMPA
CITY OF LEFORS
CITY OF MCLEAN

PAMPA ISD
LEFORS ISD
MCLEAN ISD

GRANDVIEW-HOPKINS

FORT ELLIOTT ISD
GROOM ISD
MIAMI ISD
WHEELER ISD
WHITE DEER ISD

No New Voter Approval Adopted Breakdown

Revenue Rate Tax Rate Rates M&O
0.671168 0.697187 0.602146 0.593624
County & Road are combined
above 0.069022 0.069022
We did not calculate 0.0102 0.0102
We did not calculate 0.05 0.05
0.689203 0.781356 0.73 0.543937
0.966727 1.002715 0.99 0.99
0.757289 0.785015 0.757289 0.757289
We did not calculate 1.2414 0.9764
We did not calculate 1.3664 0.9664
We did not calculate 1.1764 0.9664
We did not calculate 0.9664 0.9664

This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office

1&S

0.008522

0
0

0.186063
0
0

0.26500
0.40000
0.21000
0.00000



Entity

Gray County
Road

Water District
Clarendon College
City of Lefors
City of McLean
City of Pampa
Grandview ISD
Lefors ISD
McLean ISD
Pampa ISD

Ft. Elliott ISD
Groom ISD
Miami ISD
Wheeler ISD
White Deer ISD

2018

Tax Rate

57343
0.07122
0.009055
0.05
0.25
0.74679
0.677
1.03732
1.4358
1.271
1.32503
1.14
1.39
1.06
1.19
1.29



Entity

Gray County
Road

Water District
Clarendon College
City of Lefors
City of McLean
City of Pampa
Grandview ISD
Lefors ISD
McLean ISD
Pampa ISD

Ft. Elliott ISD
Groom ISD
Miami 1ISD
Wheeler ISD
White Deer ISD

2017

Tax Rate

0.5695
0.07122
0.009005
0.05

0.25
0.73929
0.677
1.03524
1.4392
1.282

. 1.3091

1.14
1.39
1.44
1.19
1.29



Entity

Gray County
Road

Water District
Clarendon College
City of Lefors
City of McLean
City of Pampa
Grandview ISD
Lefors ISD
McLean ISD
Pampa ISD

Ft. Elliott ISD
Groom ISD
Miami ISD
Wheeler ISD
White Deer ISD

2016

Tax Rate

0.574490
0.055400
0.00902
0.05

0.25
0.756474
0.677
1.0877
1.4438
1.212
1.3091
0.87

1.31

1.48
1.1192
1.29





