	No New	Voter Approval	Adopted	Breakd	own
2020 Tax Rates	Revenue Rate	Tax Rate	Rates	M&O	1&5
COUNTY	0.671168 County & Roa	0.697187 d are combined	0.602146	0.593624	0.008522
ROAD	above		0.069022	0.069022	0
WATER	We did not calculate		0.0102	0.0102	0
CLARENDON COLLEGE	We did not calculate		0.05	0.05	0
CITY OF PAMPA	0.689203	0.781356	0.73	0.543937	0.186063
CITY OF LEFORS	0.966727	1.002715	0.99	0.99	0
CITY OF MCLEAN	0.757289	0.785015	0.757289	0.757289	0
PAMPA ISD	We did not calculate		1.2414	0.9764	0.26500
LEFORS ISD	We did not calculate		1.3664	0.9664	0.40000
MCLEAN ISD	We did not calculate		1.1764	0.9664	0.21000
GRANDVIEW-HOPKINS	We did not calculate		0.9664	0.9664	0.00000

FORT ELLIOTT ISD

GROOM ISD

MIAMI ISD

WHEELER ISD

WHITE DEER ISD

This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office

Entity	Tax Rate
Gray County	.57343
Road	0.07122
Water District	0.009055
Clarendon College	0.05
City of Lefors	0.25
City of McLean	0.74679
City of Pampa	0.677
Grandview ISD	1.03732
Lefors ISD	1.4358
McLean ISD	1.271
Pampa ISD	1.32503
Ft. Elliott ISD	1.14
Groom ISD	1.39
Miami ISD	1.06
Wheeler ISD	1.19
White Deer ISD	1.29

	2017
Entity	Tax Rate
Gray County	0.5695
Road	0.07122
Water District	0.009005
Clarendon College	0.05
City of Lefors	0.25
City of McLean	0.73929
City of Pampa	0.677
Grandview ISD	1.03524
Lefors ISD	1.4392
McLean ISD	1.282
Pampa ISD	, 1.3091
Ft. Elliott ISD	1.14
Groom ISD	1.39
Miami ISD	1.44
Wheeler ISD	1.19
White Deer ISD	1.29

Entity	Tax Rate
Gray County	0.574490
Road	0.055400
Water District	0.00902
Clarendon College	0.05
City of Lefors	0.25
City of McLean	0.756474
City of Pampa	0.677
Grandview ISD	1.0877
Lefors ISD	1.4438
McLean ISD	1.212
Pampa ISD	1.3091
Ft. Elliott ISD	0.87
Groom ISD	1.31
Miami ISD	1.48
Wheeler ISD	1.1192
White Deer ISD	1.29